AMENDMENTS TO LB 633

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER8102)

Introduced by Utter, 33.

- 1 1. On page 2, strike lines 2 and 3 and insert:
- 2 "(1) Center means the Center for Rural Research and
- 3 Development of the University of Nebraska at Kearney; "; and in line
- 4 17 strike "college" and insert "center".
- 5 2. On page 3, lines 2 and 4; page 4, line 22; and page 5,
- 6 lines 13 and 15, strike "college" and insert "center".